U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 04/2006

STATE:VERMONT

PROGRAM

Burlington-South Burlington, VT MSA

Addison County, VT

Bennington County, VT

Caledonia County, VT

Essex County, VT

Lamoille County, VT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

617
673

673
617
783

472
472

472
552
698

471
471

471
521
658

446
446

446
515
650

459
459

459
515
650

465
465

465
515
650

661
745

745
661
840

591
591

591
591
749

558
590

590
558
706

463
463

463
551
698

515
515

515
551
698

551
559

559
551
698

2 BR

793
935

935
793
1009

710
711

711
710
901

670
687

687
670
849

581
581

581
662
839

626
626

626
662
839

651
651

651
662
839

2006 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

916
1158

1197
916
1158

820
935

935
820
1032

773
895

895
773
972

736
736

736
765
962

765
798

798
765
962

765
907

907
765
962

4 BR

1022
1273

1342
1022
1273

915
1131

1247
915
1131

862
1052

1052
862
1065

762
762

762
853
1054

853
936

936
853
1054

853
1054

1143
853
1054

1128
1385

1543
1128
1385

1009
1230

1434
1009
1230

951
1157

1210
951
1157

876
876

876
941
1144

941
1076

1076
941
1144

941
1144

1314
941
1144

1233
1499

1745
1233
1499

1104
1329

1621
1104
1329

1041
1249

1368
1041
1249

991
991

991
1030
1235

1030
1217

1217
1030
1235

1030
1235

1486
1030
1235

Page
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 04/2006

STATE:VERMONT

Orange County, VT

Orleans County, VT

Rutland County, VT

Washington County, VT

Windham County, VT

Windsor County, VT

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

496
496

496
515
650

334
334

334
515
650

425
425

425
515
650

467
467

467
573
725

526
553

553
526
665

521
521

521
547
693

551
560

560
551
698

462
462

462
551
698

551
556

556
551
698

547
547

547
614
779

564
577

577
564
714

584
584

584
586
743

2006 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

652
652

652
662
839

516
516

516
662
839

647
647

647
662
839

684
684

684
737
937

677
758

758
677
859

687
687

687
703
894

3 BR

765
908

908
765
962

652
652

652
765
962

765
855

855
765
962

851
924

924
851
1074

782
916

916
782
984

813
935

935
813
1024

4 BR

853
936

936
853
1054

819
819

819
853
1054

853
1054

1095
853
1054

950
1034

1034
950
1178

872
944

944
872
1078

907
1112

1112
907
1123

941
1076

1076
941
1144

941
942

942
941
1144

941
1144

1259
941
1144

1048
1189

1189
1048
1281

963
1086

1086
963
1171

1001
1220

1279
1001
1220

1030
1217

1217
1030
1235

1030
1065

1065
1030
1235

1030
1235

1424
1030
1235

1146
1344

1344
1146
1385

1053
1227

1227
1053
1264

1095
1319

1446
1095
1319

Page

2 of 2



